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24

29

Tue

31

Tue
3

10
17

1
8

15

12

Tue

22

 Board of Supervisors Meeting Calendar for 2019                               
                                                                                                Adopted December 4, 2018, Revised July 23, 2019                                                                                                                                                   

JANUARY MAY SEPTEMBER

FEBRUARY JUNE OCTOBER

Tue
3

10
17
24

APRIL AUGUST DECEMBER

MARCH JULY NOVEMBER

19
26

5


	Sheet1

